## L15000092906

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(6), (6), (7), (6), (8)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



600272959916

SUPPLICATION OF FILTRE

15 HAY 27 PH 12: 58

2015 HAY 27 AH 9-12

N. Cumpan MAY 2 8 2015

## FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE: 5/27/15

NAME: AVALON PARK SCHOOL INITIATIVE II, LLC

TYPE OF FILING: ARTICLES

COST: 160.00

RETURN: CERTIFIED COPY AND GOOD STANDING PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA000000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

## **COVER LETTER**

то:	Registration Section Division of Corporations							
OUD IE	Avalon Park School Initiative II,	LLC	•					
SUBJECT: Name of Limited Liability Company								
The enc	losed Articles of Organization and fee(	s) are submitted	for filing.					
Please re	eturn all correspondence concerning thi	s matter to the f	foilowing:					
	Brian Watson							
	<del></del>	Name of	Person					
	Burr & Forman LLP							
	Firm/Company							
	200 South Orange Ave. Suite 800							
		Addr	ess					
	Orlando, FL 32801							
	lumitan Olumianu	City/State an	•					
	bwatson@burr.com  E-mail address: (to be a	used for future a	unnual report notification)					
For further	er information concerning this matter, p	lease call:	·					
	Brian Watson	407	540-6600					
	Name of Person	\	Daytime Telephone Number					
Enclose	d is a check for the following amount:							
	Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certifi	20 Filing Fee & S 160.00 Filing Fee, ed Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)					
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Street Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301					

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ity Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
f the Limited Liability Company is:
Mailing Address:
3680 AVALON PARK EAST BLVD.
SUITE 300
ORLANDO, FL 32828

BURR & FORMAN LLP

Name

200 S. ORANGE AVE., STE 800

Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

ORLANDO FL 32801
City State Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Page 1 of 2

SIGNET AND OF STATES

Title:	Authorized Member	Name and Address:			
"MGR" = M					
MGR - M	mager	BEAT KAHLI			
mon		3680 AVALON PARK BAST BLVD., SUITE 300			
		ORLANDO, FL 32828			
	<del></del>				
		V-194-1, i.i.d. i			
<del></del>		·			
<del> </del>		<del></del>			
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
(Hse attachm	ent if necessary)				
<b>\</b>	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,				
If an effective date is the date of filing.) Note: If the date inset the document's effections.	listed, the date must be speci rted in this block does not mee we date on the Department of	filing:	•		
ARTICLE VI: Other p	•		<del></del>		
			<del></del>	جہ	
			<b>E</b> FF	2015	
REOUIRED	SIGNATURE:	17	누유		
		1772	≥流	MAY	1
				1 2	
	Signature of a meml	er or an authorized representative of a member.	55	27	
	(In accordance with section	605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this docume	inforce	-	H
	constitutes an affirmation u	ider the penalties of periury that the facts stated herein are true.		=	
	I am aware that any false in	formation submitted in a document to the Department of State			
		lony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)	유무	φ	
	VIVIA	EN J. MONACO	<b>宣示</b>	~	

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-